12/1/2022

INCOME

sale old bldg

loan

EXPENSES

18,784 land

closing

20,000 pad

new bldg payment
permits

elect permit
plumb permit
gen contractor
lumber

soil test

civil engeneer
elect install
plumber
landscaping
heaters

labor, eq rental
carpet

TO DO

10,500 insulation
1,500 sheetrock
11,099 more elect
2870 plumbing

1893 septic
90 front porch
263 lights, fans
1100
400
300 sub total
3500
1960
1100
390
366 parking lot
745
180
38,256

estimate

2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,800
2500

600

12,400

22,000



