INCOME		EXPENSES		<u>TO DO</u>	<u>estimate</u>
sale old bldg	18,784	land	10,500	insulation	2,000
		closing	1,500	sheetrock	2,000
loan	20,000	pad	11,099	more elect	2,000
		new bldg payment	2870	plumbing	1,500
		permits	1893	septic	1,800
		elect permit	90	front porch	2500
		plumb permit	263	lights, fans	600
		gen contractor	1100		
		lumber	400		
		soil test	300	sub total	12,400
		civil engeneer	3500		
		elect install	1960		
		plumber	1100		
		landscaping	390		
		heaters	366	parking lot	22,000
		labor, eq rental	745		
		carpet	180		
			38,256		